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PROVIDER TYPE

GENERAL HOSPITAL
PHYSICIAN MD

PHYSICIAN DO

DENTIST

PODIATRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTICIAN

PHARMACY

HOME HEALTH AGENCY
INDEPENDENT LAB
AMBULANCE

MEDICAL SUPPLIES

RURAL HEALTH CLINIC
CLINIC

PHYSICAL THERAPIST
CHIROPRACTOR

AUDIOLOGIST

SKILLED NURSING FACILITY
REHAB AGENCY
INTERMEDIATE CARE FACILITY
COMMUNITY MH

FAMILY PLANNING
RESIDENTIAL CARE FACILITY
HEALTH MAINTENANCE ORGAN
ICF MR STATE

MENTAL HOSPITAL
COMMUNITY BASED ICF/MR
PARA PROFESSIONAL
PSYCHOLOGIST

SCREENING CENTER

HEARING AID DEALER
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST
TAPE INTERMEDIARY
ORTHOPEDIC SHOE DEALER
MATERNAL HEALTH CENTER
AMBULATORY SURGICAL CENTER
IME DEFAULT PROVIDER

PROV

PREVIOUS
TOTAL

848
34,149
4,452
2,272
500
1,243

1,176
184
170
467
614
173

60

2,504

1,692
330
180

40
433
31
24
136
41

149
505
22
64
387
12

58

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

I DER ENROLLMENT

ENROLLMENTS
DURING MONTH

226

TERMINATIONS
DURING MONTH

SUMMARY

CHANGES
DURING MONTH

121
2,992
749

10WA

175
14,707
3,554
2,026
390
1,053
80
843
164
28
356
315
153
47
1,718
1,599

423
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RUN DATE 02/23/15

OUT OF
STATE

685
19,584
930
279
114
190

335
21
143
113
301
21
13
785
100
166
18

[l O] o

(G0 )

230

195

33

CURRENT
TOTAL

860
34,291
4,484
2,305
504
1,243
86
1,178
185
171
469
616
174
60
2,503
1,699
338
180
40
432
31

24
136
45

149
504
22
66
390
12

58
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PROVIDER TYPE

CERTIFIED NURSE MIDWIFE
BIRTHING CENTER

AREA EDUCATION AGENCY

PSYCH MEDICAL INST CHILDREN
MEP CASE MANAGER

ADULT REHAB

CRNA

HOSPICE

PREPAID HEALTH PLAN

HIPP

CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER
FEDERAL QUAL HEALTH CENTER
NURSE PRACTITIONER
THERAPEUTIC TREATMENT SERVICE
NURSING FACILITY - MENTAL ILL
MENT HLTH SUBSTANCE ABUSE PLN
COUNTY RELIEF

LEAD INSPECTION AGENCIES
LOCAL EDUCATION AGENCY

INFANT TODDLER PROVIDERS

PACE

INDIAN HEALTH SERVICE
INSTITUTIONAL - GENERAL

OTHER PRACTITIONER - GENERAL
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

BEHAVIORAL HLTH INTERVENTN SVC
HABILITATION SERVICES

NEMT BROKER

ELECTRONIC HEALTH INCENTIVE
ASSERTIVE COMMUNITY TREATMENT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
INDEPENDENT SPEECH PATHOLOGIST
HEALTH HOME PROV

PUBLIC HEALTH AGENCIES

SPMI SED PROVIDER

IHAWP HMO PROVIDER

IHAWP QHP PROVIDER

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

PROVIDER

PREVIOUS

246

29
55

2,022
88

374

6,690

20
298
13

10
478
83
275

1,763
1

1,625
74
98
53

47
200

ENROLLMENTS
TOTAL DURING MONTH

21

94

ENROLLMENT

TERMINATIONS
DURING MONTH

20

SUMMARY

CHANGES
DURING MONTH

19

wWwow NN

66
532

26

10

143

19

17

18
191

10WA

123
11
55

889
78

342

3,837

20
299
13

341
272
1,804
1,109
39

96

52

50
101
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OUT OF
STATE

128

18

1,147
10

34
16
2,923

XS

25

553
36

99

CURRENT
TOTAL

251

29
55

2,036
88

376

6,760

20
299
13

10
482
83
272

1,829
1

1,662
75
98
53

50
200
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76
83
86
97
98
99

PROVIDER TYPE

ACCOUNTABLE CARE ORGANIZATIONS
MEDICALLY NEEDY ONLY

NON PROVIDER MAIL ONLY

RCF GUARDIAN

LI1ENHOLDER

WAIVER

#xxkx END OF REPORT **x*

TOTAL

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

PROVIDER ENROLLMENT SUMMARY

PREVIOUS ENROLLMENTS TERMINATIONS CHANGES
TOTAL DURING MONTH DURING MONTH DURING MONTH
4
3,805
54
14,815 24 41
333 80
7,930 41 40 263
94,617 641 210 6,103

10WA

1,548
44
14,535
221
7,807

62,851
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RUN DATE 02/23/15

OUT OF
STATE

2,257
10
304
112
127

32,247

CURRENT
TOTAL

3,805
54
14,839
333
7,934

95,098



